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Use	the	textbook	to	get	the	required	information	to	complete	the	chart	below.	You	will	use	this	worksheet	to	complete	the	
foldable	that	will	be	submitted	at	a	later	date.	
1.	Define	the	Following	Terms	(Glossary)	
Zoning	Laws	

Liability	

Royalties	

Stock	

Dividend	

2)	Discover	the	following	information	for	the	different	types	of	businesses	below”	

So
le
	P
ro
pr
ie
to
rs
hi
p 	
(p
p.
	1
76
-1
80
) 	

description	of	a	sole	proprietorship	

how	a	sole	proprietorship	is	begun	

advantages	of	sole	proprietorship	

disadvantages	of	sole	proprietorship	



Pa
rt
ne
rs
hi
p	
(p
p.
	 1
81
-1
84
) 	

description	of	a	partnership	

how	this	a	partnership	is	begun	

advantages	of	partnership	

disadvantages	of	partnership	

Fr
an
ch
is
e	
(p
p.
	1
84
-1
86
) 	

description	of	a	franchise	

how	this	a	franchise	is	begun	

advantages	of	franchise	

disadvantages	of	franchise	

Co
rp
or
at
io
n	
(p
p.
	1
87
- 1
90
)	

description	of	a	corporation	

how	a	corporation	is	begun	

advantages	of	corporation	

disadvantages	of	corporation	

	


